
Heintje:	A	Heart	Goes	on	a	Journey	Igralec	Seznam
(Cast)
Heintje	Simons https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/heintje-simons-735536/movies
Ralf	Wolter https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/ralf-wolter-67899/movies
Heinz	Reincke https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/heinz-reincke-89189/movies
Rudolf	SchÃ¼ndler https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/rudolf-sch%C3%BCndler-91608/movies
Sieghardt	Rupp https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/sieghardt-rupp-84979/movies
Edith	Hancke https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/edith-hancke-1285003/movies
Hans	Terofal https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/hans-terofal-1582734/movies
Gerlinde	Locker https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/gerlinde-locker-87922/movies
Mogens	Gadow https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/mogens-gadow-1942490/movies
Solvi	Stubing https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/solvi-stubing-3964484/movies
Dagmar	Altrichter https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/dagmar-altrichter-114065/movies
Konrad	Georg https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/konrad-georg-1782003/movies
Peter	W.	Staub https://sl.listvote.com/lists/film/actors/peter-w.-staub-1555922/movies
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